SEGOVIA

HStre

deCastillaylLeon

29.30 ENERO

Ponis B3
30 de Enero de 2022
Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

A con cronémetro (238.2.1) (A Con

cronémetro)

0s

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA

TUTI-PLEN
NONE / NONE /2002 / MALE
/ CASTANA / P.R. GALEGA

EL PEDREGAL
SALTARIN / LAURITA / 2011 /
GELDING / CASTANO /
ASTURCON

SIOUX
NONE / NONE / 2004 /
GELDING / PIO / CRUZ

ETOILE
NONE / NONE / 2014 /
FEMALE / ALAZAN / NONE

ANBE DC
NONE / NONE / 2014 /
GELDING / ALAZANA / CRUZ

ATENEA NIKE
NONE / NONE / 2011 /
FEMALE / CASTANA / NONE

DAEL 129
NONE / NONE / 2007 /
FEMALE / ALAZANA / PONI

liga norte de

wwwliganortedesalto.com
O O G liganortedesalto

L.A.C.

123892

149238

42924

144452

138869

116734

149202

149902

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

ALDEA IBANEZ,
Anne
CLINICA VETERINARIA
SAN ANTONIO SLP /
NONE

DEL POZO NIETO,
Angela
C. E. SOTO OCIO /
NONE

VALLE MUNOZ,
Adriana
CENTRO ECUESTRE LA
GERENCIA / NONE

MARTINEZ CANO,
Celia
C. H. MIRAFLORES /
SANDY PELTIER

RODRIGUEZ PINO,
Zaira
NONE / NONE

GALLEGO

SARDINAS, Angela

YOLANDA MARTINEZ
GARCIA / NONE

AHEDO BENITO,
Nicolas
CARLOS LUIS
DOMINGUEZ ESTEVEZ
/ NONE

Liga Norte de Salto 2022

trofeo Pavo -«

Pista / Arena:

L.D.N.

294450

272335

253139

292018

289863

294902

295184

266908

con Ponis B None
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SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES



SEGOVIA

HStre

deCastillaylLeon

29.30 ENERO

10

11

12

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA

GOLDAKO KIMA
GOLDAKO LITTLE / AFONERW
DOTI DO / 2016 / FEMALE /
CASTARNO / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

TUTI-PLEN
NONE / NONE / 2002 / MALE
/ CASTANA / P.R. GALEGA

EL PEDREGAL
SALTARIN / LAURITA / 2011 /
GELDING / CASTANO /
ASTURCON

SIOUX
NONE / NONE / 2004 /
GELDING / PO / CRUZ

ETOILE
NONE / NONE / 2014 /
FEMALE / ALAZAN / NONE

liga norte de salto
www.liganortedesalto.com
O O G liganortedesalto
JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
L.A.C. CRIADOR
ZURBANO

123892

149238

42924

144452

HERNANDEZ, Olaia

HELENA HERNANDEZ
PEDRERO / NONE

HERRAN
CARPINTERO,
Cayetana
CLINICA VETERINARIA
SAN ANTONIO SLP /
NONE

GONZALEZ
BARTOLOME,
Daniel
C. E. SOTO OClO /
NONE

VIDAL REPISO,
Valeria
CENTRO ECUESTRE LA
GERENCIA / NONE

ALONSO DEL VAL,
Elena
C. H. MIRAFLORES /
SANDY PELTIER

L.D.N.

292027

246259

249510

230995

Pai

Liga Norte de Salto 2022
trofeo Pavo

ES

ES

ES

ES

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES
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	Pista / Arena: 🚶🏼 con Ponis B 🕒 None


